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35th Cardinal XC Invitional Varsity Girls

Newton, Iowa

Sep. 18, 2012
60s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Roosevelt                28    3    4    5    6   10   22         15:54    0:50

  2 Grinnell                 44    2    8    9   11   14   17   19    16:14    1:21

  3 Newton                   75    1    7   20   23   24   27   29    16:43    2:21

  4 East Marshall           117   12   13   16   33   43   50         18:01    4:01

  5 Knoxville               130   18   21   26   30   35   39   40    18:10    2:39

  6 D M East                178   28   31   34   37   48              19:50    4:04

  7 West Marshall           183   15   36   41   42   49              20:00    6:15

  8 D M Lincoln             184   25   32   38   44   45   46   47    19:50    3:38


Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Roosevelt

    3  Megan Schott, So           15:33  

    4  McKenzie Carney, Jr        15:38  

    5  Joy Ihedilonye, Fr         15:45  

    6  Elena Hicks, Fr            16:12  

   10  Elizabeth Fisher, So       16:22  

   22  Bella Ostby, Fr            17:25  

Total Time = 1:19:28     Total Places = 28


2. Grinnell

    2  Olivia Gallo, So           15:21  

    8  Malia Durr, Fr             16:19  

    9  Christa Follette, So       16:19  

   11  Baylee Kivett, Fr          16:31  

   14  Morgan Finch, So           16:42  

   17  Sarah Frishmeyer, So       17:00  

   19  Jazlyn Andrews, Sr         17:17  

Total Time = 1:21:10     Total Places = 44


3. Newton

    1  Grace Coen, Fr             15:09  

    7  Lexi Des Planque, Sr       16:13  

   20  Hailey Coy, So             17:17  

   23  Anna Barr, So              17:27  

   24  Autumn Hunt, So            17:30  

   27  Amber Knight, So           17:57  

   29  Josie Thurmond, Sr         18:34  

Total Time = 1:23:34     Total Places = 75


4. East Marshall

   12  Haley Fye, Fr              16:38  

   13  Kristen Amendt, Jr         16:39  

   16  Paige Miller, Sr           16:50  

   33  Kaylee Howe, So            19:17  

   43  Mariah Fritz, So           20:39  

   50  Sarah Vajgrt, So           23:12  
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Total Time = 1:30:01     Total Places = 117


5. Knoxville

   18  Courtney Hughs, Jr         17:00  

   21  Kaeline Schuenke, So       17:23  

   26  Lydia Anderson, Sr         17:52  

   30  Aubrey Schwanebeck, Sr     18:55  

   35  Melissa Molloy, Jr         19:38  

   39  Mikayla Becker, So         19:57  

   40  Tori Johnston, Jr          20:08  

Total Time = 1:30:47     Total Places = 130


6. D M East

   28  Hadil Ibrahim, Jr          18:20  

   31  Houa Vang, Sr              18:59  

   34  Brittany Gronewold, So     19:37  

   37  Barbara Hernandez, Sr      19:52  

   48  Katie Vance, So            22:23  

Total Time = 1:39:09     Total Places = 178


7. West Marshall

   15  Victoria Pothast, Sr       16:45  

   36  Maggie Sodders, Fr         19:47  

   41  Ashley Pfantz, Jr          20:15  

   42  Carly Kielman, Jr          20:15  

   49  Kalie Weuve, So            23:00  

Total Time = 1:40:00     Total Places = 183


8. D M Lincoln

   25  Audrey Klein, Fr           17:38  

   32  Angelica Sandoval, So      19:12  

   38  Lynzie Miller, So          19:52  

   44  Elsa Sandoval, Jr          21:11  

   45  Jackelyne Zecena, So       21:16  

   46  Alex Louw, So              21:26  

   47  Courtney Cantu, Jr         21:33  

Total Time = 1:39:07     Total Places = 184

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Grace Coen, Fr             15:09    Newton               

    2     2  Olivia Gallo, So           15:21    Grinnell             

    3     3  Megan Schott, So           15:33    Roosevelt            

    4     4  McKenzie Carney, Jr        15:38    Roosevelt            

    5     5  Joy Ihedilonye, Fr         15:45    Roosevelt            

    6     6  Elena Hicks, Fr            16:12    Roosevelt            

    7     7  Lexi Des Planque, Sr       16:13    Newton               

    8     8  Malia Durr, Fr             16:19    Grinnell             

    9     9  Christa Follette, So       16:19    Grinnell             

   10    10  Elizabeth Fisher, So       16:22    Roosevelt            

   11    11  Baylee Kivett, Fr          16:31    Grinnell             

   12    12  Haley Fye, Fr              16:38    East Marshall        

   13    13  Kristen Amendt, Jr         16:39    East Marshall        

   14    14  Morgan Finch, So           16:42    Grinnell             

   15    15  Victoria Pothast, Sr       16:45    West Marshall        

   16    16  Paige Miller, Sr           16:50    East Marshall        

   17    17  Sarah Frishmeyer, So       17:00    Grinnell             

   18    18  Courtney Hughs, Jr         17:00    Knoxville            

   19    19  Jazlyn Andrews, Sr         17:17    Grinnell             

   20    20  Hailey Coy, So             17:17    Newton               

   21    21  Kaeline Schuenke, So       17:23    Knoxville            

   22    22  Bella Ostby, Fr            17:25    Roosevelt            

   23    23  Anna Barr, So              17:27    Newton               
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   24    24  Autumn Hunt, So            17:30    Newton               

   25    25  Audrey Klein, Fr           17:38    D M Lincoln          

   26    26  Lydia Anderson, Sr         17:52    Knoxville            

   27    27  Amber Knight, So           17:57    Newton               

   28    28  Hadil Ibrahim, Jr          18:20    D M East             

   29    29  Josie Thurmond, Sr         18:34    Newton               

   30    30  Aubrey Schwanebeck, Sr     18:55    Knoxville            

   31    31  Houa Vang, Sr              18:59    D M East             

   32    32  Angelica Sandoval, So      19:12    D M Lincoln          

   33    33  Kaylee Howe, So            19:17    East Marshall        

   34    34  Brittany Gronewold, So     19:37    D M East             

   35    35  Melissa Molloy, Jr         19:38    Knoxville            

   36    36  Maggie Sodders, Fr         19:47    West Marshall        

   37    37  Barbara Hernandez, Sr      19:52    D M East             

   38    38  Lynzie Miller, So          19:52    D M Lincoln          

   39    39  Mikayla Becker, So         19:57    Knoxville            

   40    40  Tori Johnston, Jr          20:08    Knoxville            

   41    41  Ashley Pfantz, Jr          20:15    West Marshall        

   42    42  Carly Kielman, Jr          20:15    West Marshall        

   43    43  Mariah Fritz, So           20:39    East Marshall        

   44    44  Elsa Sandoval, Jr          21:11    D M Lincoln          

   45    45  Jackelyne Zecena, So       21:16    D M Lincoln          

   46    46  Alex Louw, So              21:26    D M Lincoln          

   47    47  Courtney Cantu, Jr         21:33    D M Lincoln          

   48    48  Katie Vance, So            22:23    D M East             

   49    49  Kalie Weuve, So            23:00    West Marshall        

   50    50  Sarah Vajgrt, So           23:12    East Marshall        
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